6:00

6:30

6:35

7:00

7:30

8:00

&rshcd Partnership

Plum Creek Watershed Partnership Steering Committee Meeting

Lockhart State Park — Recreation Hall
4179 State Park Road
Lockhart, TX 78644

Thursday, February 9, 2017
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Agenda
Sign in and social time
Welcome and Introductions, Nick Dornak
Watershed Coordinator and Steering Committee Member Updates
Managing small acreage tracts for protecting water quality, Panel Discussion
Panelists
Brandon Steinberg, District Conservationist, USDA-NRCS
Julie Zimmerman, Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service, Caldwell County
Gary Dickenson, President — Luling Foundation and Caldwell County LAB

Shanna Ramzinski, Deputy Chief Appraiser, Caldwell County
Troy Freeman, District Technician, Caldwell-Travis SWCD

The Wastewater Treatment Process, Mike Urrutia, GBRA Director of Water Quality
Services

Adjourn

Next Meeting: Thursday, May 11, 2017
Location and Time: TBD
Partnership/Steering Committee Meeting



