



## **Plum Creek Watershed Partnership Steering Committee Meeting**

Lockhart State Park - Recreation Hall 4179 State Park Road Lockhart, TX 78644

> Thursday, February 9, 2017 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

## **Agenda**

6:00	Sign in and social time
6:30	Welcome and Introductions, Nick Dornak
6:35	Watershed Coordinator and Steering Committee Member Updates
7:00	Managing small acreage tracts for protecting water quality, Panel Discussion
	Panelists Brandon Steinberg, District Conservationist, USDA-NRCS Julie Zimmerman, Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service, Caldwell County Gary Dickenson, President – Luling Foundation and Caldwell County LAB Shanna Ramzinski, Deputy Chief Appraiser, Caldwell County Troy Freeman, District Technician, Caldwell-Travis SWCD
7:30	The Wastewater Treatment Process, Mike Urrutia, GBRA Director of Water Quality Services
8:00	Adjourn

Next Meeting: Thursday, May 11, 2017 **Location and Time: TBD Partnership/Steering Committee Meeting**